Form No.6
PLAYERS REGISTRATION DETAILS OF ……………………..……………………… DISTRICT
for the year……………………….

1.
No. of Active Clubs :

2.
No. of Temporary clubs :

3.
No. of Players

(a)
Male

(b)
Female 

4.
No. of Players having 2nd Club

5.
Total amount Remitted 

Details of Clubs
	Sl. No.


	Name of the Club
	Name of Players
	Remarks

	
	
	Male
	Female
	Total Players
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	


Station :

Date     :
Signature


Honorary Secretary 


(seal)
________________________DBA 
